
5. KLUPSKO NATJECANJE PK. VARAŽDINSKE TOPLICE

09.09.2016.

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME GODIŠTE PRIJAVA REZULTAT

50 SLOBODNO PLIVAČICE

KATEGORIJA C1

1. NIKA  ĐURAS 2005. 55.17 50.22

2. EMA  BORKO 2005. 1:02.60 51.86

3. ELENA  VUK 2005. 57.68 58.54

KATEGORIJA C2

1. LEONA  LEVAK 2006 59:59.99 55.00

2. RENATA  MODRIĆ 2006. 59:59.99 1:20.04

3. MIHAELA  BARTOLIĆ 2005. 59:59.99 1:53.28

KATEGORIJA D1

1. ANA  ĐURAS 2008. 1:03.49 1:06.62

2. ANĐELA  ČURDIJA 2009. 1:16.57 1:08.48

3. MAGDALENA  GOTIĆ 2009 2:04.43 1:22.26

KATEGORIJA D2

1. IVA  MEĐERAL 2010. 59:59.99 1:06.03

2. NERA  CILAR 2009. 59:59.99 1:18.96

3. MILA  GOTIĆ 2011. 59:59.99 1:53.18

50 SLOBODNO PLIVAČI

KATEGORIJA A

1. MARKO  KOZJAK 2002. 34.64 32.69

2. GORDAN  GRDEN 2000. 57.27 43.36

KATEGORIJA B

1. AUGUST  KUZMIĆ 2003 36.53 36.72

2. LEON  GRDEN 2004 53.94 44.87

3. ANDREJ  STEPAN 2004. 59:59.99 45.00

4. LUKA  DUŠAK 2003. 1:00.13 47.21

KATEGORIJA D1

1. JAN  ČURDIJA 2007. 43.47 42.47

2. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 2007. 44.85 43.58

3. LOVRO  BORKO 2007. 59.79 59.06

KATEGORIJAD2

1.  VITO  CILAR 2007. 59:59.99 59.39

2. HRVOJE  DUŠAK 2010. 59:59.99 1:36.67

3. KARLO  SABOLIĆ 2009. 59:59.99 1.49.91

4. PETAR  JELKIĆ 2009. 59:59.99 1:56.34



50 LEPTIR PLIVAČICE

KATEGORIJA B

1. TIHANA  KIŠAK 2003. 37.81 38.15

50 LEPTIR PLIVAČI

KATEGORIJA A

1. KUZMIĆ  VILKO 2002. 48.89 44.20

2. MARKO  KOZJAK 2002. 50.12 51.91

KATEGORIJA B

1. AUGUST  KUZMIĆ 2003. 49.65 53.39

KATEGORIJA C

1. KARLO  VUK 2005. 59:59.99 55.84

KATEGORIJA D

1. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 2007. 1:00.67 56.46

2. JAN  ČURDIJA 2007. 58.16 59.67

50 PRSNO PLIVAČICE

KATEGORIJA B

1. TIHANA  KIŠAK 2003. 43.17 43.43

2. LORENA  VALENT 2004. 59:59.99 1:28.25

KATEGORIJA C

1. EMA  BORKO 2005. 1:19.07 1:10.88

2. NIKA  ĐURAS 2005. 1:22.43 1:21.73

50 PRSNO  PLIVAČI

KATEGORIJA A

1. MARKO  KOZJAK 2002 41.74 45.63

2. VILKO  KUZMIĆ 2002. 51.58 45.63

3. PATRIK  SABOLIĆ 2002. 49.20 46.18

KATEGORIJA C

1. MIHAEL  ZORMAN 2005. 53.47 53.43

2. KARLO  VUK 2005. 1:01.89 59.86



50 LEĐNO PLIVAČICE

KATEGORIJA C

1. NIKA  ĐURAS 2005. 59.43 1:00.96

2. LORENA  VALENT 2004. 59:59.99 1:08.61

3. ELENA  VUK 2005. 1:18.16 1:11.61

KATEGORIJA D

1. ANĐELA  ČURDIJA 2009. 1:22.18 1:16.67

2. ANA  ĐURAS 2008 1:18.91 1:24.50

3. MAGDALENA  GOTIĆ 2009. 2:15.29 1:33.62

50 LEĐNO PLIVAČI

KATEGORIJA A

1. MARKO  KOZJAK 2002. 41.74 45.63

2. VILKO  KUZMIĆ 2002. 51.58 46.15

3. PATRIK  SABOLIĆ 2002. 49.20 46.18

KATEGORIJA B

1. LEON  GRDEN 2004. 57.52 55.28

2. LUKA  DUŠAK 2003. 1:04.65 58.21

3. ANDREJ  STEPAN 2004. 59:59.99 1:06.81

KATEGORIJA C

1. MIHAEL  ZORMAN 2005. 53.67 52.62

2. KARLO  VUK 2005. 54.57 55.14

KATEGORIJA D

1. JAN  ČURDIJA 2007. 53.95 53.41

2. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 2007. 55.10 53.65

3. LOVRO  BORKO 2007. 1:41.37 1:25.12



APSOLUTNA  KATEGORIJA

50 SLOBODNO PLIVAČICE

1. NIKA  ĐURAS 50.22

2. EMA  BORKO 51.86

3. LEONA  LEVAK 55.00

4. ELENA  VUK 58.54

5. MEĐERAL  IVA 1:06.03

6. ANA  ĐURAS 1:06.62

7. ANĐELA  ČURDIJA 1:08.48

8. NERA  CILAR 1:18.96

9. RENATA  MODRIĆ 1:20.04

10. MAGDALENA  GOTIĆ 1:22.26

11. MILA  GOTIĆ 1:53.18

12. MIHAELA  BARTOLIĆ 1:53.28

50 SLOBODNO PLIVAČI

1. MARKO  KOZJAK 32.69

2. AUGUST  KUZMIĆ 36.72

3. JAN ČURDIJA 42.47

4. GORDAN  GRDEN 43.36

5. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 43.58

6. LEON  GRDEN 44.87

7. ANDREJ  STEPAN 45.00

8. LUKA  DUŠAK 47.21

9. LOVRO  BORKO 59.06

10. VITO  CILAR 59.39

11. HRVOJE  DUŠAK 1:36.67

12. KARLO  SABOLIĆ 1:49.94

13. PETAR  JELKIĆ 1:56.34

50 LEPTIR PLIVAČICE

1. TIHANA  KIŠAK 38.15

50 LEPTIR PLIVAČI

1. VILKO  KUZMIĆ 44.20

2. MARKO  KOZJAK 51.91

3. AUGUST  KUZMIĆ 53.39

4. KARLO  VUK 55.84

5. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 56.46

6. JAN  ČURDIJA 59.67



50 PRSNO PLIVAČICE

1. TIHANA  KIŠAK 43.43

2. EMA  BORKO 1:10.88

3. NIKA  ĐURAS 1:21.73

4. LORENA  VALENT 1:28.25

50 PRSNO  PLIVAČI

1. VILKO  KUZMIĆ 44.76

2. GORDAN  GRDEN 48.15

3. MIHAEL  ZORMAN 53.43

4. PATRIK  SABOLIĆ 53.61

5. KARLO  VUK 59.86

50 LEĐNO PLIVAČICE

1. NIKA  ĐURAS 1:00.94

2. LORENA  VALENT 1:08.61

3. ELENA  VUK 1:11.96

4. ANĐELA  ČURDIJA 1:16.67

5. ANA  ĐURAS 1:24.50

6. MAGDALENA  GOTIĆ 1:33.62

50 LEĐNO PLIVAČI

1. MARKO  KOZJAK 45.63

2. VILKO  KUZMIĆ 46.15

3. PATRIK  SABOLIĆ 46.18

4. MIHAEL  ZORMAN 52.62

5. JAN  ČURDIJA 53.41

6. MISLAV  GOTIĆ 53.65

7. KARLO  VUK 55.14

8. LEON  GRDEN 55.28

9. LUKA  DUŠAK 58.21

10. ANDREJ  STEPAN 1:06.81

11. LOVRO  BORKO 1:25.12


